
Facultatea: ^tiin�e 
Ciclul de studii: Licen�ä 

Forma de înv���mânt: -

Nr. 
Crt. 

124SSCC96 
2 3WZBF78Y 

3586GEGGD 
4 72RJER74 
5 8HP9EVCE 
6| APCE9VNK 
7 B7HU4U5Y 
8| GHYWZJ52 
9 GK2FJXRG 

10 HV4ZT7V8 
11 JY42YZ4U 
12| KLTXY4XA 
13| L4B6UW3A 
14| NB2BQN2B 
15| QGS6EASH 
16 T94T98YS 
17 TD2AU7U4 
18 TUU93ETL 
19 TYYKTJ27 
20 VDJZC9Y7 
21| XLUR9S75 

22| z2BYZHNW 
23| ZBUHMKJJ 

24 ZU4ENKQ3 

Catalog examen admitere 
la disciplina 

Probå scriså (tip grilä) 
Sesiunea: Septembrie 2025 
Data examin�ri: 10.09. 2025 

Candidat Nota 

8.80 

Abs 

10.00 

10.00 

8.80 

Abs 

Abs 

7.90 

Abs 

8.80 

7.90 

Abs 

8.80 

9.70 

8.50 

9.10 

7.90 

10.00 
7.60 

8.20 

6.40 

Abs 

9.40 

5.50 
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